
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT
IAA NO I I'AGt

ol f 

:

L
2 ORDER NO 1 REQUISITION NO i4 S01 CITATO NCO

01

S EFFECTIVE DATE

/ I / , / 2 14
!6 AV.ARD DATE0•! :0 i4 7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

i,••,"20i 1 ]• u' 'L~

e SERVICING AGENCY 9 DELIVER TO
AP G;2LP'E NTI i.,hJTP ":IjUSEPH GlACI 117

DUNS : '4: HA- iT P
US DEIATMES-: ENEGP

9800 SOUTH CASS AVENUE
.EMONT iiL C0,4>4

PO, SeaIl S.,eaoro:

TELEPHON•NO 630-252-20"7

10 REQUESTING AGENCY 11 INVOICE OFFICE

tYQUISITOII MANAGEMENT DIVISION' UP L
T

FPEGUIORY CcMMISSIOII

ALC: 1300001
4ONE WHITE FLIPT NORTH.DUNS: -14:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCIKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH NAILSTOP O1-E'7TA
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE NRCFPACRESOURCENRCGOV
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

ROCMKViLLE MD 20852-2736

PoC Ciaudia G. Melga:

IELEPVONE NO 301-287-0956
12 ISSUING OFFICE 13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORFT'

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorqani zation Act of I997.1

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14 PROJECT iD
QAC06

15 PROJECT TITLE

REVIEW OF REFERENCE COMBINED OPERATING LICENSE
16 ACCOUNTING DATA

See Schedule

ITEM N SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT PI CE AMOUNT

NRCHQ2512D0006-TOO9

Master IAA: NRCHQ2512D0006

The purpose of this modificatiorn is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of $35,000.00,

thereby increasing the obiiigations for this

agreement from $0.00 to $35,000.00.

All othe: terms and conditions zemain. unchanged,

including the agreemewnt ceiling of $38,300.00.

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 124 TOTAL AMOUNT

$35,OOC.00

fTING)

DA fý .7-

£

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLEM

1 I'

AUG 2 1 2014WA7EMPLATE - ADMOO'


